2017 Annual Meeting

President-elect
Barbara L. McAneny
Stephen R. Permut

Speaker
Susan R. Bailey

Vice Speaker
Bruce A. Scott

Board of Trustees
Randolph J. Gould
Gerald E. Harmon
S. Bobby Mukkamala
Gamini Soori

Board of Trustees — New vacancy
Randolph J. Gould
S. Bobby Mukkamala
Gamini Soori

Board of Trustees, Resident / Fellow seat
Shady Henien
Ryan Ribeira

Council on Constitution and Bylaws
Jerome Cohen

Council on Medical Education
Jacqueline A. Bello
Peter Bretan
Raobert Goldberg
Vikram B. Patel
Richard S. Pieters
Liana Puscas
Kimberly J. Templeton
Krystal L. Tomei

419

Election Results

Initial
Election Runoff

298"
216

50

273"

155
35

103
410"

351"
150
281 302"
39
281 206
377"
158
411"

Council on Medical Education Resident / Fellow seat

Luke Selby

Council on Medical Service
Lisa Egbert
Lynda Young

*

Council on Medical Service Resident / Fellow seat

Meena Davuluri

New
Vacancy

178
282"
49

© 2017 American Medical Association. All rights reserved.

Election Results



420
Election Results

Initial
Election Runoff
Council on Science and Public Health
John T. Carlo 355"
William J. Kassler 312
Mary LaPlante 353"

Council on Science and Public Health Resident / Fellow seat
Michael Lubrano *

New
Vacancy

June 2017

* Elected unanimously by acclamation on Saturday, June 10. T Elected in balloting on Tuesday, June 13.

© American Medical Association. All rights reserved.



