Election Results

	Initial Election	Runoff	New Vacancy
President-elect Barbara L. McAneny	298 [†]		
Stephen R. Permut	216		
Speaker Susan R. Bailey	*		
Vice Speaker Bruce A. Scott	*		
Board of Trustees			
Randolph J. Gould	50		
Gerald E. Harmon	273^{\dagger}		
S. Bobby Mukkamala	155		
Gamini Soori	35		
Board of Trustees – New vacancy			
Randolph J. Gould			178
S. Bobby Mukkamala			282^{\dagger}
Gamini Soori			49
Board of Trustees, Resident / Fellow seat			
Shady Henien	103		
Ryan Ribeira	410^{\dagger}		
Council on Constitution and Bylaws			
Jerome Cohen	*		
Council on Medical Education			
Jacqueline A. Bello	351^{\dagger}		
Peter Bretan	150		
Robert Goldberg	281	302^{\dagger}	
Vikram B. Patel	39		
Richard S. Pieters	281	206	
Liana Puscas	377^{\dagger}		
Kimberly J. Templeton	158		
Krystal L. Tomei	411^{\dagger}		
Council on Medical Education Resident /	Fellow seat		
Luke Selby	*		
Council on Medical Service			
Lisa Egbert	*		
Lynda Young	*		
Council on Medical Service Resident / Fe	llow seat		
Meena Davuluri	*		

Election Results

June 2017

	Initial Election	Runoff	New Vacancy
Council on Science and Public Health			
John T. Carlo	355^{\dagger}		
William J. Kassler	312		
Mary LaPlante	353^{\dagger}		
Council on Science and Public Health Re	sident / Fellow seat	t	
Michael Lubrano	*		

^{*} Elected unanimously by acclamation on Saturday, June 10. † Elected in balloting on Tuesday, June 13.